LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI REGIONAL CADET(TE)S

15.04.2023
Epreuves
-48 v
(+40pts) ZITOUNI Shelssy (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS
'52 v
+10pts) FRUGIER Marine (81, 0CC) CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO
W (+10pts) CABANIE Camille (81,0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81
NC LOPEZ Constance (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LAMBERT
NC ZALESKI Jade (81,0CC) J.C PUYGOUZON
-57 v
NC CROS Manon (81, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX DU PAYS D AGOUT
NC SUC Priscilla (81, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81
-63 .
6 MAFFRE Louise (81, 0CC) MJC SAINT BAUDILLE



(+10 pts)

REGNAULT Elsa (81, 0CC)

W (+10pts) ALARY Maeva (81,0CC)

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

LERAY Viviane (81, 0CC)

-46

COINTARD Alcandre (81, 0CC)

BASILE Loan (81, 0CC)
HOULY DURAND Vincent (81, 0CC)
VERDEIL Alexis (81, 0CC)

VOLYNKIN Danil (81,0CC)

EVEN Kelyann (81, 0CC)

SAINT GENEZ Armand (81, 0CC)

MAITRE CHAMFRAULT Damien (81, 0CC)
MARTY Lucas (81,0CC)

MASSUYES Morgan (81, OCC)

RAYMOND PENU Thomas (81, 0CC)

-66
BOUNES Quentin (81, 0CC)
CARDOLLE OLIVIER Sandro (81, 0CC)
DEPOMMIER Julien (81, 0CC)

ZAMPIERI Bastien (81, 0CC)

J.C PUYGOUZON

J.C PUYGOUZON

ARTS MARTIAUX DU PAYS D AGOUT

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

J.C PUYGOUZON

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

J.C PUYGOUZON

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO CLUB SAINT JUERY

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

BUDOKAN 81

MJC SAINT BAUDILLE



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

-73
CHAPEAUBLANC Boris (81,0CC)

DEPOMMIER Michel (81,0CC)
ALBENGE Jordan (81, OCC)
FERRAND Robin (81, 0CC)
LADOUX Julien (81, 0CC)

SEGURA Arthur (81, 0CC)

-81
COEFFARD Raphael (81, 0CC)
KUKRIC Celestin (81, 0OCC)
ROUX - LEROY Anthony (81, 0CC)
GANTEMIROV Nazim (81, 0CC)

NOUAL Albain (81, 0CC)

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

BUDOKAN 81

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

BUDOKAN 81

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

J.C PUYGOUZON

J.C PUYGOUZON

J.C PUYGOUZON

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO



